
We reserve the right to alter designs & specifications without notice. Copyright © Cashels Engineering Ltd. 2020

38

Forklift Power Skip
The Cashels Forklift Power Skip is a uniquely designed product which gives full tip and 
crowd to the bucket. It is used to increase the versatility of the forklift/teleporter in loading 
meal, grain, vegetables, sand, gravel etc.

This product has been developed to work 
as a measuring device for its load. It is 
available with either a 0.5m³, 0.75m³ or 
1.0m³ bucket. 

The load is measured when the bucket 
is filled and is level with the top of the 
sides. 

The hydraulic action requires supply 
from a third service on forklifts (i.e. side-
shift).

Key Features:
Robust construction.•	
HARDOX cutting edge.•	
Universal	fitting	to	all	forklifts	with	secure	method	of	attachment.•	
Comes	with	quick	coupling	flat-faced	hydraulic	connections.•	
All pivot points are bushed and greased for long life.•	
Safety pin to secure the unit to the forklift prongs.•	
Bucket	has	a	smooth	floor	and	sides	-	no	protrusions	inside	which	could	retain	part	of	•	
the load.

1845mm 
(73”)

1530mm
(60”)

935mm
(37”)

0.5m³ 386kg
(850lbs)

500kg
(1100lbs)

1935mm 
(76”)

1860mm
(73”)

975mm
(38”) 0.75m³ 440kg

(968lbs)
750kg

(1650lbs)

1965mm 
(77”)

1830mm
(72”)

1055mm
(42”) 1.0m³ 470kg

(1034lbs)
1000kg
(2200lbs) 

Model Load 
VolumeWidthLength Height Net WeightLoad 

Capacity

CIFPS05

CIFPS075

CIFPS10


