

Forklift Power Skip

The *Cashels* **Forklift Power Skip** is a uniquely designed product which gives full tip and crowd to the bucket. It is used to increase the versatility of the forklift/teleporter in loading meal, grain, vegetables, sand, gravel etc.

This product has been developed to work as a measuring device for its load. It is available with either a $0.5m^3$, $0.75m^3$ or $1.0m^3$ bucket.

The load is measured when the bucket is filled and is level with the top of the sides.

The hydraulic action requires supply from a third service on forklifts (i.e. sideshift).

Key Features:

- Robust construction.
- HARDOX cutting edge.
- Universal fitting to all forklifts with secure method of attachment.
- Comes with quick coupling flat-faced hydraulic connections.
- All pivot points are bushed and greased for long life.
- Safety pin to secure the unit to the forklift prongs.
- Bucket has a smooth floor and sides no protrusions inside which could retain part of the load.





Model	Length	Width	Height	Load Volume	Load Capacity	Net Weight
CIFPS05	1845mm <i>(73″)</i>	1530mm <i>(60″)</i>	935mm <i>(37″)</i>	0.5m³	500kg (1100lbs)	386kg (850lbs)
CIFPS075	1935mm <i>(76″)</i>	1860mm (73″)	975mm <i>(38″)</i>	0.75m³	750kg (<i>1650lbs)</i>	440kg (968lbs)
CIFPS10	1965mm <i>(77″)</i>	1830mm <i>(72″)</i>	1055mm <i>(42″)</i>	1.0m³	1000kg (2200lbs)	470kg (1034lbs)